
T E S T

Ú
d

a
je

 v
ýr

o
b

ce
A

EE
 L

Y
FE

B
M

L 
G

o
P

ro
G

o
P

ro
La

m
a

x 
O

ly
m

p
us

R
ic

o
h

 
Ti

ta
n 

S
9

0
A

cS
ho

t5
 4

K
H

er
o 

5
 B

la
ck

H
er

o 
5

 S
es

si
on

X
1

0
 T

au
ru

s
TG

-T
ra

ck
er

W
G

-M
2

Do
po

ru
če

ná
 c

en
a

[K
č]

7 
49

0
5 

49
0

11
 9

90
8 

99
0

6 
69

0
9 

49
0

6 
89

0

W
eb

ae
ec

am
s.c

z
bm

l-e
lec

tro
ni

cs
.co

m
/c

s
go

pr
o.

co
m

go
pr

o.
co

m
la

m
ax

-e
lec

tro
ni

cs
.co

m
ol

ym
pu

s.c
z

pe
nt

ax
.cz

Sn
ím

ač
 –

 ty
p/

ro
zli

še
ní

[-/
M

pi
x]

BS
I-C

M
OS

/1
6 

(1
/2

,3
")

BS
I-C

M
OS

/1
2,

4 
(S

on
y I

M
X0

78
)

CM
OS

/1
2

CM
OS

/1
0

CM
OS

/1
2

CM
OS

/7
,2

 (1
/2

,3
")

CM
OS

/8
 1

/2
,3

")

Sv
ět

el
no

st
f2

,7
ne

uv
ád

í
ne

uv
ád

í
ne

uv
ád

í
ne

uv
ád

í
f2

/1
,5

8 
m

m
 (k

in
ofi

lm
. e

kv
. 1

3,
9 

m
m

)
f2

/1
,6

 m
m

 (k
in

ofi
lm

. e
kv

. 1
4 

m
m

)

Zo
rn

ý ú
he

l
14

0°
 +

 d
igi

tá
ln

í z
oo

m
 (4

 va
ria

nt
y)

17
0°

17
0°

17
0°

17
0°

20
4°

20
4°

/1
51

°

Di
sp

le
j/

úh
lo

př
íč

ka
[-/

m
m

]
LC

D/
45

 (1
,8

")
, d

ot
yk

ov
ý

LC
D/

50
 (2

")
 +

 d
at

a 
LC

D/
24

 (0
,9

5"
)

LC
D/

51
 (2

")
 d

ot
yk

ov
ý

–
LC

D/
51

 (2
")

LC
D/

38
 (1

,5
")

LC
D/

38
 (1

,5
")

GP
S

O
O

1
O

O
1

O

Zá
zn

am
ov

ý n
os

ič
m

icr
oS

D/
m

icr
oS

DH
C/

m
icr

oS
DX

C
m

icr
oS

D/
m

icr
oS

DH
C/

m
icr

oS
DX

C 
(m

ax
. 3

2/
64

 G
B)

m
icr

oS
D/

m
icr

oS
DH

C/
m

icr
oS

DX
C

m
icr

oS
D/

m
icr

oS
DH

C/
m

icr
oS

DX
C

m
icr

oS
D/

m
icr

oS
DH

C/
m

icr
oS

DX
C 

(m
ax

. 6
4  

GB
)

m
icr

oS
D/

m
icr

oS
DH

C 
(m

ax
. 1

28
 G

B)
m

icr
oS

D/
m

icr
oS

DH
C 

(m
ax

. 6
4  

GB
), 

pe
vn

á 
pa

m
ěť

 6
8 

M
B

Vi
de

oz
áz

na
m

 –
 fo

rm
át

m
p4

 (H
.2

64
)

m
p4

 (H
.2

64
)

m
p4

 (H
.2

64
)

m
p4

 (H
.2

64
)

m
p4

 (m
ov

)
m

p4
 (H

.2
64

)
m

p4
 (H

.2
64

)

Vi
de

oz
áz

na
m

 –
 ro

zli
še

ní
21

60
p3

0 
14

40
p6

0 
(p

30
)

10
80

p1
00

 (p
60

, p
30

)
96

0p
60

72
0p

20
0 

(p
12

0,
 p

60
)

21
60

p3
0�

14
40

p6
0�

10
80

p1
20

 (p
60

)�
72

0p
20

0

21
60

p3
0 

(p
25

, p
24

)�
20

28
p3

0 
(p

25
)�

15
20

p6
0 

(p
50

, p
48

, p
30

, p
25

, p
24

)�
14

40
 p8

0 
 (p

60
, p

50
, p

48
, p

30
, 

p2
5,

 p
24

)
10

80
 p1

20
  (p

90
, p

80
, p

60
, p

50
, 

p4
8,

 p
30

, p
25

, p
24

)
96

0p
12

0 
(p

60
, p

50
)�

72
0 p

24
0 

 (p
12

0,
 p

10
0,

 p
60

, p
50

, 
p3

0,
 p

25
)

48
0p

24
0

21
60

p3
0 

(p
25

)�
20

28
p3

0 
(p

25
)�

15
20

p4
8 

(p
30

, p
25

, p
24

)�
14

40
p6

0 
 (p

50
, p

48
, p

30
, p

25
, p

24
)

10
80

p9
0 

 (p
60

, p
50

, p
48

, p
30

, 
p2

5,
 p

24
)

96
0p

10
0 

(p
60

, p
50

, p
30

, p
25

)�
72

0p
12

0 
(p

60
, p

50
, p

30
, p

25
)

38
40

 ×
 2

16
0p

30
 (p

25
)�

28
80

 ×
 2

16
0p

30
�

25
60

 ×
 1

44
0p

60
 (p

30
)�

19
20

 ×
 1

44
0p

60
 (3

0p
)�

19
20

 ×
 1

08
0p

12
0 

(p
60

, p
30

)�
12

80
 ×

 7
20

p1
20

 (p
20

0,
 p

24
0)

 

21
60

p3
0�

10
80

p6
0 

(p
30

)�
72

0p
24

0 
(p

12
0,

 p
60

, p
30

)�
48

0p
24

0 
(p

12
0,

 p
60

, p
30

)

21
60

p3
0�

10
80

p6
0 

(p
30

)�
72

0p
12

0 
(p

60
, p

30
)

Fo
to

gr
afi

e 
– 

m
ax

. r
oz

liš
en

í
[M

pi
x]

16
 (4

60
8 

× 
34

56
)

12
12

10
1 6

 (i
nt

er
po

la
ce

)
8 

(3
84

0 
× 

21
60

)
8 

(3
26

4 
× 

24
48

)

Zv
uk

st
er

eo
 P

CM
st

er
eo

 P
CM

st
er

eo
 A

AC
m

on
o 

AA
C

st
er

eo
 P

CM
st

er
eo

 P
CM

st
er

eo
 P

CM

Př
íp

oj
ky

m
icr

o 
HD

M
I, 

m
icr

o 
US

B 
(m

ax
. 6

4 
GB

)
m

icr
o 

HD
M

I, 
m

icr
o 

US
B 

(m
ax

. 6
4 

GB
)

m
icr

o 
HD

M
I, 

US
B-

C
US

B-
C

m
icr

o 
HD

M
I, 

m
icr

o 
US

B
m

icr
o 

HD
M

I, 
m

icr
o 

US
B

m
icr

o 
HD

M
I, 

m
icr

o 
US

B

Bl
ue

to
ot

h/
wi

fi
1

/1
O

/1
1

/1
1

/1
1

/1
O

/1
O

/1

M
ob

iln
í a

pl
ik

ac
e

AE
E 

Zo
ne

Ez
iC

am
Ca

pt
ur

e
Ca

pt
ur

e
La

m
ax

 C
am

Ap
p

Ol
ym

pu
s S

ha
re

Im
ag

e 
Sy

nc

Če
sk

é 
m

en
u

1
1

O
O

1
O

1

Ak
um

ul
át

or
 n

ap
ět

í/
ka

pa
ci

ta
[V

/m
Ah

]
LiI

on
 3

,8
 V,

 1
05

0 
m

Ah
LiI

on
 3

,7
 V,

 1
05

0 
m

Ah
LiI

on
 4

,4
 V,

 1
22

0 
m

Ah
ve

st
av

ěn
ý (

pa
ra

m
et

ry
 n

eu
ve

de
ny

)
LiI

on
 3

,7
 V,

 1
05

0 
m

Ah
LiI

on
 3

,6
 V,

 1
35

0 
m

Ah
LiI

on
 3

,6
 V,

 9
40

 m
Ah

Př
ísl

uš
en

st
ví

vo
do

tě
sn

é 
po

uz
dr

o 
do

 4
0 

m
, a

da
pt

ér
 

na
 tr

ub
ku

, 2
× 

sa
m

ol
ep

icí
 d

rž
ák

, 
na

bí
ječ

ka
, U

SB
 ka

be
l

vo
do

tě
sn

é 
po

uz
dr

o 
do

 3
0 

m
,  

st
at

ivo
vý

 rá
m

eč
ek

, d
ál

ko
vý

 o
vla

da
č, 

2×
 st

at
ivo

vá
 re

du
kc

e,
 d

rž
ák

 n
a 

tru
bk

u,
 2

× 
sa

m
ol

ep
icí

 d
rž

ák
, t

řío
sý

 
úc

hy
t, 

kli
po

vý
 d

rž
ák

, n
ab

íje
čk

a,
 U

SB
 

ka
be

l, 
ná

hr
ad

ní
 d

víř
ka

, u
pe

vň
ov

ac
í 

pá
sk

y, 
la

nk
o 

up
ev

ňo
va

cí 
rá

m
eč

ek
, 2

× 
sa

m
ol

ep
icí

 
dr

žá
k,

 ka
be

l U
SB

, n
áh

ra
dn

í 
ak

um
ul

át
or

up
ev

ňo
va

cí 
rá

m
eč

ek
, 2

× 
sa

m
ol

ep
icí

 
dr

žá
k,

 ka
be

l U
SB

vo
do

tě
sn

é 
po

uz
dr

o 
do

 4
0 

m
, 

vý
m

ěn
ný

 za
dn

í d
íl 

po
uz

dr
a,

 d
ál

ko
vý

 
ov

la
da

č, 
pl

ov
ou

cí 
ru

ko
jeť

, 2
 ks

 a
ku

-
m

ul
át

or
u,

 p
op

ru
h 

na
 h

la
vu

, ú
ch

yt 
na

 
st

at
iv,

 d
rž

ák
 n

a 
řid

ítk
a,

 šr
ou

bo
va

cí 
úc

hy
ty,

 sa
m

ol
ep

icí
 d

rž
ák

y, 
la

nk
o,

 
ut

ěr
ka

ch
rá

ni
č o

bj
ek

tiv
u,

 p
od

vo
dn

í c
hr

án
ič 

ob
jek

tiv
u,

 ru
ko

jeť
, k

lo
ub

ov
ý š

ro
ub

, 
m

on
tá

žn
í s

po
jka

, ú
ch

yt,
 ka

be
l U

SB
, 

na
bí

ječ
ka

, ř
em

ín
ek

ch
rá

ni
č o

bj
ek

tiv
u,

 p
od

vo
dn

í c
hr

án
ič 

ob
jek

tiv
u,

 n
ab

íje
čk

a,
 U

SB
 ka

be
l, 

ře
m

ín
ek

Da
lší

 vl
as

tn
os

ti
 –

ele
kt

ro
ni

ck
á 

st
ab

iliz
ac

e 
ob

ra
zu

be
z p

ou
zd

a 
vo

do
tě

sn
á 

do
 1

0 
m

, 
ele

kt
ro

ni
ck

á 
st

ab
iliz

ac
e,

 h
la

so
vé

 
ov

lá
dá

ní
 (a

ng
lic

ky
), 

fo
to

 d
o 

RA
W

be
z p

ou
zd

a 
vo

do
tě

sn
á 

do
 1

0 
m

, 
ele

kt
ro

ni
ck

á 
st

ab
iliz

ac
e,

 h
la

so
vé

 
ov

lá
dá

ní
 (a

ng
lic

ky
)

 –
be

z p
ou

zd
a 

vo
do

tě
sn

á 
do

 3
0 

m
, 

od
ol

ná
 p

ád
u 

z 2
,1

 m
, L

ED
 re

fle
kt

or

be
z p

ou
zd

a 
vo

do
tě

sn
á 

do
 2

0 
m

, 
od

ol
ná

 p
ád

u 
z 2

 m
, e

lek
tro

ni
ck

á 
st

ab
iliz

ac
e 

vid
ea

Ro
zm

ěr
y

[m
m

]
53

 ×
 4

0 
× 

25
 

59
 ×

 4
1 

× 
21

57
 ×

 4
0 

× 
29

38
 ×

 3
8 

× 
36

63
 ×

 4
1 

× 
33

 
35

 ×
 5

7 
× 

93
 

57
 ×

 3
4 

× 
78

Hm
ot

no
st

[g
]

67
66

11
8

72
79

18
0

13
6

HO
DN

OC
EN

Í:

Ob
ra

z
40

 %
4

6
7

8
9

5
5

Zv
uk

10
 %

4
6

7
7

7
6

6

Vý
ba

va
30

 %
5

8
10

8
10

10
8

Ov
lá

dá
ní

20
 %

7
7

10
8

10
8

9

VE
RD

IK
T

10
0 

%
49

 %
68

 %
85

 %
79

 %
93

 %
72

 %
68

 %

do
br

ý
ve

lm
i d

ob
rý

vy
ni

ka
jíc

í
ve

lm
i d

ob
rý

vy
ni

ka
jíc

í
ve

lm
i d

ob
rý

ve
lm

i d
ob

rý


